
Swim for the Potomac

500m Overall Results Sunday September 15, 2013

Place Bib# Time Age Group Last Name First Name Age

1 209 15.18 G13-14 Hagerty Samantha 13

2 212 15.19 G13-14 Woodbridge Erin 13

3 215 15.20 B13-14 Woodbridge Jeffrey 13

4 200 15.22 G Under 12 Hagerty Delaney 11

5 205 16.35 B Under 12 Whalen Liam 10

6 224 16.59 M26-30 Lutkus Amy 26

7 218 17.29 W19-25 Nadworny Elissa 25

8 233 18.28 M41-45 Mitchell Chris 43

9 243 18.29 B 15-18 Mitchell Sam 17

10 244 20.37 M41-45 Schottinger Mark 28

11 211 21.38 G13-14 Tyson Magdalena 13

12 225 22.40 M26-30 Atkin Michelle 30

13 232 27.37 M41-45 Magalski Tom 43

14 235 28.57 W51-55 Puff Amy 52

15 202 34.53 G Under 12 Tyson Lucille 10

201 dnf G Under 12 Lowengrub Rere 10

238 dnf M71+ Dharia Gopal 71

Sunday September 15, 2013

Place Bib# Time Age Group Last Name First Name Age

Girls 12 & Under

4 200 15.22 G Under 12 Hagerty Delaney 11

201 dnf G Under 12 Lowengrub Rere 10

15 202 34.53 G Under 12 Tyson Lucille 10

Boys 12 & Under

5 205 16.35 B Under 12 Whalen Liam 10

Girls 13-14

1 209 15.18 G13-14 Hagerty Samantha 13

11 211 21.38 G13-14 Tyson Magdalena 13

2 212 15.19 G13-14 Woodbridge Erin 13

Boys 13-14

3 215 15.20 B13-14 Woodbridge Jeffrey 13

Boys 15-18

9 243 18.29 B 15-18 Mitchell Sam 17

Women 19-25

7 218 17.29 W19-25 Nadworny Elissa 25

500m Age Group Results

Swim for the Potomac



Men 26-30

6 224 16.59 M26-30 Lutkus Amy 26

12 225 22.40 M26-30 Atkin Michelle 30

Men 41-45

8 233 18.28 M41-45 Mitchell Chris 43

10 244 20.37 M41-45 Schottinger Mark 28

13 232 27.37 M41-45 Magalski Tom 43

Women 51-55

14 235 28.57 W51-55 Puff Amy 52

Men 71+

238 dnf M71+ Dharia Gopal 71


